Releases - February 19th, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

259194
176622
236366
270961
246014
237903
150711
163373

Branham
Johnson
Midkiff
Cardwell
Willoughby
Pierson
Morris
Stone

Talmadge
Steven
James
Mariah
Peggy
Gregory
Joe
Jeremy

Ray
Loney
A

Wayne

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Montgomery County Jail
Grant County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



