DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
259194	Branham	Talmadge		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176622	Johnson	Steven	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236366	Midkiff	James	Loney	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270961	Cardwell	Mariah	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246014	Willoughby	Peggy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237903	Pierson	Gregory	Wayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150711	Morris	Joe		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
163373	Stone	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)